1:00
1:05
1:10
1:35
2:00
2:10

2:30

AGENDA

Criminal Justice ADPC Sub-Committee
September 6, 2023

TEAMS Meeting

Introductions- new members- Welcome
Additions to agenda/ Review Minutes
Xylazine Training- Opioid Response Network
TPP Presentation: Mike Hines

Opioid Settlement Introduction: Recommendations discussion
Recommendations: ESI, MAT at DOC

Workgroup Updates:

Recovery Coaches and the CJ population

Evaluate/Review Training Requirements for CJ Professionals:
(Police/Probation/Parole/DCF/DMHAS Forensic Programing)
Plans for next meeting/Adjourn

CJ Sub-Committee Meetings:

1°t Wednesday of each month, 1pm-2:30pm TEAMS (A new invite has been sent out but you
will need to manually delete the previous invite)

October 4, 2023
November 1, 2023

Next ADPC meeting: Tuesday, October 17, 2023 10:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m. In Person** Location
to be confirmed



