## **AGENDA**

## **Criminal Justice ADPC Sub-Committee**

## September 6, 2023

# **TEAMS Meeting**

1:00	Introductions- new members- Welcome
1:05	Additions to agenda/ Review Minutes
1:10	Xylazine Training- Opioid Response Network
1:35	TPP Presentation: Mike Hines
2:00	Opioid Settlement Introduction: Recommendations discussion
2:10	Recommendations: ESI, MAT at DOC
	Workgroup Updates:
	Recovery Coaches and the CJ population
	Evaluate/Review Training Requirements for CJ Professionals:
	(Police/Probation/Parole/DCF/DMHAS Forensic Programing)
2:30	Plans for next meeting/Adjourn

### CJ Sub-Committee Meetings:

1<sup>st</sup> Wednesday of each month, 1pm-2:30pm TEAMS (A new invite has been sent out but you will need to manually delete the previous invite)

- October 4, 2023
- November 1, 2023

**Next ADPC meeting**: Tuesday, October 17, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. In Person\*\* Location to be confirmed